4/28/2015

logid LastName

409 HOUSEL
415 SPIELMAN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($127.70)

($127.70)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report Tl

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 ($178.50) $0.00 2

($178.50) 2

Handle

$0.00

$50.80

$50.80

Net Handle

$0.00

$50.80

$50.80

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets



